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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3 Women, 50m manikin carry Open
8-3-2025 - 14:22 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Masters 50+

1. ROEMEN Claudine 74 Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.09
2. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 53.04

Masters 30+

1. VANBUEL Nele 85 Nelaur 39.51
2. RAS Janneke 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 40.78
3. ROEMEN Claudine 74 Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.09
4. RIEDIJK - RESINK Aniek 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 43.98
5. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 48.54
6. VAN HAAREN Renate 92 Reddingsbrigade Oss 48.65
7. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 49.42
8. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 53.04
9. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86 RB Dordrecht 54.97

DNS CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll

Junioren

1. SCHROEDER Xenia 07 Germany 36.66
2. WAGNER Alina 07 Germany 38.18
3. THOMS Finja 07 Germany 38.38
4. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07 Germany 38.45
5. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 39.44
6. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.57
7. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 39.78

NOTHNICK Elli 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.78
9. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 42.37

10. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLiTS 42.45
11. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 42.93
12. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 43.05
13. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 43.08
14. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Brühl 43.11
15. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 43.89
16. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 44.25
17. KOßMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 44.37
18. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.00
19. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.26
20. DE ROON Jasmijn 07 Goudse Reddings Brigade 45.61
21. LAUWERS Lotte 08 BLiTS 45.78
22. HUET Camille 09 Swimming Team St-Hubert 45.79

GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 45.79
24. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Brühl 45.88
25. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 46.09
26. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 46.11
27. BOS Frederique 10 Goudse Reddings Brigade 46.24
28. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 46.56
29. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 46.66
30. DIDAS Hannah 08 Kusel KiXXX 46.81
31. STENVERT Flo 10 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 46.97
32. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 47.11
33. SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen 47.14
34. GENG Paula 08 DLRG Brühl 47.19
35. RAICH Leni 10 DLRG Brühl 47.22
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3, Women, 50m manikin carry, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts

36. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 47.45
37. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 47.57
38. SCHWIND Luzie 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 47.69
39. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 47.76
40. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 47.81
41. ERDMANN Jule 10 DLRG Harsewinkel 47.93
42. PUETTNER Maya 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 48.20
43. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 48.49
44. SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 48.61
45. REJEK Mira 09 Kusel KiXXX 48.63
46. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 48.68
47. MUELLER Paulina 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 49.07
48. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.16
49. BIHN Jana 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.44
50. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 49.52
51. BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 50.11
52. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 50.17
53. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 50.23
54. HAUTVAST Julia 10 Reddingsbrigade Echt 50.84
55. FRANZ Chiara 07 Kusel KiXXX 51.21
56. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 51.28
57. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 51.77
58. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 52.31
59. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 52.85
60. ZWANG Emmy 10 RB Dordrecht 53.64
61. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 53.86
62. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 54.00
63. HINKELMANN Hannah 09 Kusel KiXXX 54.02
64. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 54.45
65. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 54.56
66. BORCHARDT Lila 10 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 54.59
67. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 55.44
68. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 56.07
69. BOSHOVEN Lara 10 RB Dordrecht 57.74
70. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLiTS 58.29
71. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:04.55

DSQ GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 45.93
commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal

DSQ DIETZ Sophia 10 DLRG Brühl 52.71
commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal

DSQ VAN WIJK Nyncke 10 RB Dordrecht 1:21.32
releasing manikin bfr touching wall/edge or turning wall/edge

DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10 Delftse Reddingsbrigade
DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim

Senioren

1. OPPERMANN Lena 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 34.74
2. VOLZ Anna-Fiona 03 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 36.33
3. SCHROEDER Xenia 07 Germany 36.66
4. BAKKER Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 37.17
5. HOUTVAST Judith 03 Reddingsbrigade Echt 37.36
6. WAGNER Alina 07 Germany 38.18
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3, Women, 50m manikin carry, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts

7. THOMS Finja 07 Germany 38.38
8. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07 Germany 38.45
9. BENZMUELLER Magdalena 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 38.77

10. CROES Elise 04 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 39.26
11. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 39.44
12. VANBUEL Nele 85 Nelaur 39.51
13. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.57
14. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 39.78

NOTHNICK Elli 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.78
16. DHONT Tatiana 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 39.89
17. WOLFS Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 40.25
18. KLOMP Dyonne 04 Reddingsbrigade Weert 40.31
19. MENNEN Fenne 06 RB Heytse 40.71
20. RAS Janneke 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 40.78
21. BRACKE Liezel 04 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 41.22
22. SÖHMISCH Lea 03 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 41.29
23. BOONE Hannelore 06 Lifesaving Club Leuven 41.34
24. BECKERS Fleur 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 41.90
25. STUCH Stefanie 98 DLRG Brühl 42.30
26. LANGNER Nicki 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 42.34
27. GERAATS Lieke 06 RB Heytse 42.35
28. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 42.37
29. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLiTS 42.45
30. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 42.93
31. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 43.05
32. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 43.08
33. ROEMEN Claudine 74 Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.09
34. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Brühl 43.11
35. BOUTER Renee 98 Goudse Reddings Brigade 43.45
36. DALHUISEN Renske 03 Goudse Reddings Brigade 43.62
37. DE KONING Sanne 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 43.63
38. JANSSEN Vera 05 Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.78
39. SINGH Jessica 05 Bezirk Kelsterbach 43.80
40. BARBU Julia 06 RB Dordrecht 43.87
41. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 43.89
42. RIEDIJK - RESINK Aniek 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 43.98
43. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 44.25
44. KOßMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 44.37
45. VAN DER HOEK Charlotte 99 Redding Brigade Rosmalen 44.89
46. KOEMAN Bente 05 RB Dordrecht 44.94
47. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.00
48. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.26
49. DE ROON Jasmijn 07 Goudse Reddings Brigade 45.61
50. LAUWERS Lotte 08 BLiTS 45.78
51. HUET Camille 09 Swimming Team St-Hubert 45.79

GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 45.79
53. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Brühl 45.88
54. SCHULTZ Vanessa 96 Kusel KiXXX 46.00
55. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 46.09
56. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 46.11
57. BOS Frederique 10 Goudse Reddings Brigade 46.24
58. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 46.56
59. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 46.66
60. DIDAS Hannah 08 Kusel KiXXX 46.81
61. STENVERT Flo 10 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 46.97
62. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 47.11
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63. SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen 47.14
64. JETTEN Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 47.18
65. GENG Paula 08 DLRG Brühl 47.19
66. RAICH Leni 10 DLRG Brühl 47.22
67. FOERSTER Pia 01 SLRG Baden-Brugg 47.28
68. SPUERK Hanna 03 DLRG Brühl 47.33
69. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 47.45
70. KENIS Nine 05 BLiTS 47.53
71. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 47.57
72. SCHWIND Luzie 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 47.69
73. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 47.76
74. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 47.81
75. ERDMANN Jule 10 DLRG Harsewinkel 47.93
76. PUETTNER Maya 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 48.20
77. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 48.49
78. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 48.54
79. SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 48.61
80. REJEK Mira 09 Kusel KiXXX 48.63
81. VAN HAAREN Renate 92 Reddingsbrigade Oss 48.65
82. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 48.68
83. VAN DEN WYNGAERT Elien 06 BLiTS 48.94
84. MUELLER Paulina 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 49.07
85. BOTT Julia 99 Kusel KiXXX 49.13
86. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.16
87. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 49.42
88. BIHN Jana 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.44
89. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 49.52
90. PISTERS Nathalie 01 Reddingsbrigade Echt 49.55
91. BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 50.11
92. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 50.17
93. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 50.23
94. HAUTVAST Julia 10 Reddingsbrigade Echt 50.84
95. JANSSEN Isabelle 00 Goudse Reddings Brigade 51.15
96. FRANZ Chiara 07 Kusel KiXXX 51.21
97. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 51.28
98. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 51.77
99. MENNEN Mette 04 RB Heytse 52.29

100. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 52.31
101. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 52.85
102. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 53.04
103. ZWANG Emmy 10 RB Dordrecht 53.64
104. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 53.86
105. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 54.00
106. HINKELMANN Hannah 09 Kusel KiXXX 54.02
107. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 54.45
108. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 54.56
109. BORCHARDT Lila 10 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 54.59
110. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86 RB Dordrecht 54.97
111. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 55.44
112. SMIT Rianne 97 RB Dordrecht 55.49
113. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 56.07
114. BOSHOVEN Lara 10 RB Dordrecht 57.74
115. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLiTS 58.29
116. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:04.55
DSQ GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 45.93

commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal
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Event 3, Women, 50m manikin carry, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ DIETZ Sophia 10 DLRG Brühl 52.71
commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal

DSQ VAN WIJK Nyncke 10 RB Dordrecht 1:21.32
releasing manikin bfr touching wall/edge or turning wall/edge

DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS BAUER Jule 05 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10 Delftse Reddingsbrigade
DNS CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll
DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim
DNS DE LOO Anouk 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt
DNS LEENDERS Yente 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt

WDR WILKINSON Stacey 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt


